November

21
23
December
12
Friday 27
28

January

11
23
25
February
6
8
20
22

March

20
April

10

Intro mtg
Shoot
Shoot
Project

Shoot

Project
Project

Shoot

Project
Shoot
Project

Shoot

Project
Shoot
Project

Shoot

Project

Shoot

Project

Project

2024-2025 4-H ARCHERY SCHEDULE

All sessions at Small Projects Building

Sign up online for all sessions except Intro meeting

SPB

SPB

SPB

SPB

SPB

SPB

SPB

SPB

SPB

SPB

SPB

SPB

SPB

SPB

SPB

SPB

SPB

SPB

SPB

SPB

All Participants
Beginners

All

9-12 graders

All

7t graders
8t graders

All

9t graders
All
5 & 6 graders

All

3 & 4 graders
All
7th & 9% grades

All
Open
All

Open

Open

6:00-8:00

9:00-10:00

10:00-12:00

6:00-8:00

9:00-12:00

6:00-9:00

6:00-8:00

9:00-12:00

6:00-9:00

9:00-12:00

6:00-7:00

9:00-12:00

6:00-7:00

9:00-12:00

6:00-9:00

9:00-12:00

6:00-7:00

9:00-12:00

6:00-8:00

6:00-8:00



April

24

26

10

22

Project

SPB

Open

Compound Tournament

Project

Recurve Tournament

Project

SPB

SPB

Open
All

Open

SPB

All

6:00-8:00

9:00-12:00

6:00-8:00

9:00-12:00

6:00-8:00



